Alphen, 11-2-2024

2024-02-11=Niveauwedstrijd deel 3

Programmanr. 15
11-2-2024 - 14:20

Heren, 200m rugslag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Punten: FINA 2022

Rang
11 - 13 jaar

©NoGA~WNE

Mahdi Jaghori

Alan Vasilevski

Gijs van der Lee

Ethan Chan

C. van Gruisen-Abante
Fryderyck Krys Straszak
Wander van der Ploeg
Dex de Lange

14 - 15 jaar

[EnY

CoOxNOOIWDNE

Thomas Braat

Mitchell van Dijk

Jamie Kannegieter
Avner Weigel

Thomas Zondag

Kay Remmerswaal
Emin Karadeniz

Rowél Boon

Jeremy Soerodiwongso
Lucas van Steveninck

16 jaar en ouder

Noogh,rwdpE

Patrick Wyrdeman
Joep van Klooster
Julian Kouwenhoven
Guus van Oevelen
Marijn Tool

Kevin Lu

Tijl Gerritsen

Geb.

10
11
11
10
10
11
11
12

08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09

97
06
02
07
06
03
07

Tijd
Dsz 2:47.95
MNC Dordrecht 2:48.68
Azc 2:55.49
ZV De Watervogels 3:06.90
Barracuda 3:12.92
MNC Dordrecht 3:18.93
MNC Dordrecht 3:25.19
Wz 3:25.78
Azc 2:36.34
Barracuda 2:39.95
Z&PC Rotterdam 2:49.15
Z&PC Rotterdam 2:49.98
MNC Dordrecht 2:51.02
D.E.S. 2:52.69
Wz 2:54.18
Z&PC Rotterdam 2:59.28
Z&PC Rotterdam 3:07.15
ZV De Watervogels 3:12.14
Wss 2:31.38
Azc 2:34.55
D'elft 2:41.19
D'elft 2:41.56
WAz 2:48.53
D'elft 3:11.38
D'elft 3:12.76

Pnt

248
245
218
180
164
149
136
135

308
288
243
239
235
228
223
204
179
166

339
319
281
279
246
168
164

50m

37.67
40.05
44.73
43.47
45.52
45.98
47.96
49.81

36.22
39.91
38.66
40.83
41.05
40.47
41.77
40.92
45.14
46.32

35.81
35.47
33.15
38.81
39.20
43.42
44.21

100m 150m 200m

42.28
43.22
41.24
48.72
51.08
49.86
54.58
53.36

39.03
41.93
42.90
43.51
43.27
44.86
45.50
45.36
47.87
49.82

37.81
39.08
41.29
40.50
43.38
47.98
49.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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